Fanda Volodymyr Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region), Judge of
Khmelnytskiy Oblast (Region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pikhurets Iryna Volodymyrivna

Pikhurets Anatolii Petrovych

Pikhurets Tetiana Anatoliivna

Fanda N. M.

N

daughter

son in law

granddaughter

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14102
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14102
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14102
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14102

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

Khmelnytskyi oblast Court of
Appeal, Judge

Khmelnytskyi oblast Court of
Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Khmelnytskiy Oblast
(Region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Khmelnytskiy Oblast
(Region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

10 959,16

10 695,03

10 695,03

16 189,40

31 038,39

1930,72

2 134,06

2 130,64

2 401,25

9174,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

73,35


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 120,00
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (6)

600.0 sg. m (4)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564

VEHICLES:

2016 ¢ Mitsubishi Otlander 2008

2015 ¢ Mitsubishi Otlander 2008

2015 ¢ Mitsubishi Outlander 2378
Ky6. cm. 2008

2014 ¢ Mitsubishi Outlander 2378
Ky6. cm. 2008

2013 ¢ Mitsubishi,Outlander 2008

* Opel,Kadett 1988

all
CAREER:
Jan. 5, 2011 — till Sept. 8, 2016 Court of Appeal of Khmelnytskyi

Oblast (Region), Judge of
Khmelnytskiy Oblast (Region) Court
of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24dc1ede-55cc-4323-b387-8db0d3ad7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b740600a-e710-4af7-a38b-a66d28e87efa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_10
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_131
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2564
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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